10.

11.

12.

13.

14.

15.

16.

17.

18.

Position

Chief Executive Officer

Assistant Executive Officer
Liability Program Manager
Workers' Compensation Program
Manager

Finance Director

Administrative Programs Manager
Business Projects Manager

Sr. Regional Risk Manager
Insurance Programs Manager
Regional Risk Manager

Sr. Training Specialist

Financial Analyst

Regional Risk Manager

Senior Accountant

Regional Risk Manager
Administrative Assistant

Administrative Analyst

Administrative Assistant

Other Positions Held Special District

California Joint Powers
Insurance Authority

California Joint Powers
Insurance Authority

California Joint Powers
Insurance Authority

California Joint Powers
Insurance Authority

California Joint Powers
Insurance Authority

California Joint Powers
Insurance Authority

California Joint Powers
Insurance Authority

California Joint Powers
Insurance Authority

California Joint Powers
Insurance Authority

California Joint Powers
Insurance Authority

California Joint Powers
Insurance Authority

California Joint Powers
Insurance Authority

California Joint Powers
Insurance Authority

California Joint Powers
Insurance Authority

California Joint Powers
Insurance Authority

California Joint Powers
Insurance Authority

California Joint Powers
Insurance Authority

California Joint Powers
Insurance Authority

Department

Executive

Executive

Member Services

Member Services

Administrative Services

Executive

Member Services

Member Services

Member Services

Member Services

Member Services

Administrative Services

Member Services

Administrative Services

Member Services

Member Services

Executive

Member Services

Total Wages

$246,091

$222,220

$156,622

$141,567

$140,909

$133,477

$122,587

$121,705

$119,876

$105,886

$104,219

$98,492

$91,821

$90,805

$79,353

$74,862

$70,684

$64,268



19.

20.

21.

22.

23.

24.

25.

26.

27.

28.

29.

30.

31.

32.

33.

34.

35.

36.

Maintenance Worker

Office Assistant

Risk Management Program
Manager

Administrative Analyst

Sr. Regional Risk Manager
Office Assistant

Office Assistant

Intern

Executive Committee Member
Executive Committee Member
Executive Committee Member
Executive Committee Member
Executive Committee Member
Executive Committee Member
Executive Committee President
Executive Committee Secretary

Executive Committee Vice President

Managers Committee Chairman

California Joint Powers
Insurance Authority

California Joint Powers
Insurance Authority

California Joint Powers
Insurance Authority

California Joint Powers
Insurance Authority

California Joint Powers
Insurance Authority

California Joint Powers
Insurance Authority

California Joint Powers
Insurance Authority

California Joint Powers
Insurance Authority

California Joint Powers
Insurance Authority

California Joint Powers
Insurance Authority

California Joint Powers
Insurance Authority

California Joint Powers
Insurance Authority

California Joint Powers
Insurance Authority

California Joint Powers
Insurance Authority

California Joint Powers
Insurance Authority

California Joint Powers
Insurance Authority

California Joint Powers
Insurance Authority

California Joint Powers
Insurance Authority

Administrative Services

Executive

Member Services

Member Services

Member Services

Member Services

Executive

Member Services

Executive

Executive

Executive

Executive

Executive

Executive

Executive

Executive

Executive

Executive

$57,123

$50,466

$46,845

$24,804

$14,294

$12,127

$12,069

$2,253

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0



37.

Treasurer/Finance Officers
Committee Chairman

California Joint Powers
Insurance Authority

Executive

$0



