	Position	Other Positions Held	Special District	Department	Total Wages
1.	Chief Executive Officer		California Joint Powers Insurance Authority	Executive	\$246,091
2.	Assistant Executive Officer		California Joint Powers Insurance Authority	Executive	\$222,220
3.	Liability Program Manager		California Joint Powers Insurance Authority	Member Services	\$156,622
4.	Workers' Compensation Program Manager		California Joint Powers Insurance Authority	Member Services	\$141,567
5.	Finance Director		California Joint Powers Insurance Authority	Administrative Services	\$140,909
6.	Administrative Programs Manager		California Joint Powers Insurance Authority	Executive	\$133,477
7.	Business Projects Manager		California Joint Powers Insurance Authority	Member Services	\$122,587
8.	Sr. Regional Risk Manager		California Joint Powers Insurance Authority	Member Services	\$121,705
9.	Insurance Programs Manager		California Joint Powers Insurance Authority	Member Services	\$119,876
10.	Regional Risk Manager		California Joint Powers Insurance Authority	Member Services	\$105,886
11.	Sr. Training Specialist		California Joint Powers Insurance Authority	Member Services	\$104,219
12.	Financial Analyst		California Joint Powers Insurance Authority	Administrative Services	\$98,492
13.	Regional Risk Manager		California Joint Powers Insurance Authority	Member Services	\$91,821
14.	Senior Accountant		California Joint Powers Insurance Authority	Administrative Services	\$90,805
15.	Regional Risk Manager		California Joint Powers Insurance Authority	Member Services	\$79,353
16.	Administrative Assistant		California Joint Powers Insurance Authority	Member Services	\$74,862
17.	Administrative Analyst		California Joint Powers Insurance Authority	Executive	\$70,684
18.	Administrative Assistant		California Joint Powers Insurance Authority	Member Services	\$64,268

19.	Maintenance Worker	California Joint Powers Insurance Authority	Administrative Services	\$57,123
20.	Office Assistant	California Joint Powers Insurance Authority	Executive	\$50,466
21.	Risk Management Program Manager	California Joint Powers Insurance Authority	Member Services	\$46,845
22.	Administrative Analyst	California Joint Powers Insurance Authority	Member Services	\$24,804
23.	Sr. Regional Risk Manager	California Joint Powers Insurance Authority	Member Services	\$14,294
24.	Office Assistant	California Joint Powers Insurance Authority	Member Services	\$12,127
25.	Office Assistant	California Joint Powers Insurance Authority	Executive	\$12,069
26.	Intern	California Joint Powers Insurance Authority	Member Services	\$2,253
27.	Executive Committee Member	California Joint Powers Insurance Authority	Executive	\$0
28.	Executive Committee Member	California Joint Powers Insurance Authority	Executive	\$0
29.	Executive Committee Member	California Joint Powers Insurance Authority	Executive	\$0
30.	Executive Committee Member	California Joint Powers Insurance Authority	Executive	\$0
31.	Executive Committee Member	California Joint Powers Insurance Authority	Executive	\$0
32.	Executive Committee Member	California Joint Powers Insurance Authority	Executive	\$0
33.	Executive Committee President	California Joint Powers Insurance Authority	Executive	\$0
34.	Executive Committee Secretary	California Joint Powers Insurance Authority	Executive	\$0
35.	Executive Committee Vice President	California Joint Powers Insurance Authority	Executive	\$0
36.	Managers Committee Chairman	California Joint Powers Insurance Authority	Executive	\$0

37.	Treasurer/Finance Officers	California Joint Powers	Executive	\$0
	Committee Chairman	Insurance Authority		